ALBANY LEADERSHIP

CHARTER HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS

Albany Leadership Charter High School

Board Meeting

Date and Time
Monday March 29, 2021 at 5:00 PM EDT

Agenda

l. Opening Items

A. Record Attendance

B. Introduction to potential Board Member-Sharon Discuss
Bowles

C. Call the Meeting to Order
D. Approve Minutes Approve

Minutes
Approve minutes for Board Meeting on January 25, 2021

Il. Accountability

A. Principal's Report Discuss

B. Accountability Committee Report Out Discuss
lll. Finance

A. Finance Committee Report Discuss

B. Academic Expansion Planning

* Discussion of Space Needs
* Discussion of Working Budget

C. School Year 2021-22 Budget Development

IV. Other Business

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Elizabeth
Robertson

Elizabeth
Robertson

Maggie
Moree

Carina
Cook

Elizabeth
Robertson

Maggie
Moree
Maggie
Moree

5:00 PM

5m

5:07 PM
20m

10 m

5:37 PM
15 m

15 m

6:12 PM

1lof2



A. School name vote

B. Vote on new Board Member

V. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Vote

Vote

Vote

Elizabeth
Robertson

Elizabeth
Robertson

10 m

5m

6:27 PM

20f2



