

Albany Leadership Charter High School

Board Meeting

Date and Time

Monday March 29, 2021 at 5:00 PM EDT

Agenda	Burnoco	Presenter	Time
	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			5:00 PM
A. Record Attendance			1 m
B. Introduction to potential Board Member-Sharon Bowles	Discuss	Elizabeth Robertson	5 m
C. Call the Meeting to Order		Elizabeth Robertson	
D. Approve Minutes	Approve Minutes	Maggie Moree	1 m
Approve minutes for Board Meeting on January 25, 202	1		
II. Accountability			5:07 PM
A. Principal's Report	Discuss	Carina	20 m
	DISCUSS	Cook	20 11
B. Accountability Committee Report Out	Discuss	Elizabeth Robertson	10 m
III. Finance			5:37 PM
A. Finance Committee Report	Discuss	Maggie Moree	15 m
B. Academic Expansion Planning		Maggie Moree	15 m
* Discussion of Space Needs * Discussion of Working Budget			
* Discussion of Working Budget			
C. School Year 2021-22 Budget Development			5 m
IV. Other Business			6:12 PM

A. School name vote	Purpose Vote	Presenter Elizabeth Robertson	Time 10 m
B. Vote on new Board Member	Vote	Elizabeth Robertson	5 m

V. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting

6:27 PM

Vote